
Close proximity to I-10 with 82,500 VPD

In a high growth residential corridor

TENANTS

• Subway

• Metro PCS

• Cinco de Mayo Restaurant

• Mr. Chubby’s Wings

Crystal Springs Plaza 
11043 Crystal Springs Road, Jacksonville, FL 32221

LEASING CONTACT

CeeDee Morris

470-723-6068

cmorris@sleiman.com

LOCATION ZONE: WESTSIDE/ORANGE PARK

SLEIMAN

1 Sleiman Parkway

Jacksonville, FL 32216

904-731-8806 

SLEIMAN.COM

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES   

Population 1,766 26,652 57,628

2025 Population 
Projected

1,881 
1.3%

28,246 
1.2%

60,922 
1.1%

Income $103,157 $85,215 $73,136

Households 643 9,407 21,212

Median Age 38.6 34.8 35.9
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This site plan is presented solely for the purpose of identifying the approximate location and size of the building presently contemplated by the owner.
Building sizes, site dimensions, access and parking areas, existing tenant locations and identities are subject to changes without notice and at the owners discretion.

Unit numbers as indicated are not necessarily the actual suite number and are intended for use as reference only.

Crystal Springs Plaza
11043 Crystal Springs Road, Jacksonville, Fl 32221

North

PYLON SIGN

LOCATION ZONE: Westside/Orange Park

SLEIMAN

Office: 904-731-8806
Fax: 904-731-1252
SLEIMAN.COM

02/11/2021


